It’s not just a UV/Vis.
It’s a LAMBDA.
One of the most trusted product lines in the industry is expanding.
When you see the name LAMBDA you know you’re getting a quality instrument. We’ve been manufacturing
UV/Vis and UV/Vis/NIR instruments under the name LAMBDA for over 60 years. We’d like to introduce
you to the newest, smallest member of our family, the LAMBDA“ XLS – a personal UV/Vis spectro-
photometer for all your routine laboratory needs.
This is one time when big news comes in a small package.

Languages English, Spanish, German, French, Italian, Japanese
Warranty 1 year
ONLINE ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONS AND CONSUMABLES
Part No. System Part No. Description
L7110189 LAMBDA XLS L7110230 Printer module
L7110190 LAMBDA XLS with Printer L7110232 Spare printer paper (20 rolls)
L7110191 LAMBDA XLS with SD Card L7110233 Bluetooth® accessory
L7110192 LAMBDA XLS+
L7110193 LAMBDA XLS+ with Printer
L7110194 LAMBDA XLS+ with SD Card